@ INTERTEC




COVID-192 Ouvicome

Catastrophes in Mexico

Insur j . : . . .
qnc.e Maj.or Life COVID-19 Report of cases in the Mexican insured population
Companies Medical
Insurance
Results Expenses
Kind of Amount
Infected people with Disaster Paid
an insuronce po“cy 28'233 58’704 (MiIIions of DO"OI’S)
Average hospital 22,019 1 Huricane Wima 2005 $ 2,320
confinement ’ '
Average ICU cost 54,945 2 COVID-19 2020 $1.279
Higher indemnity Earthquake Mexico
for COVID-19 1,452,056 3,426,026 3 Sept 19, 2017 2017 $ 1,257
Total indemnities . .
621,670,000 673,145,000 4 Hurricane Odile 2014 $ 1,248

per sector

Total indemnified 1,294,815,000 5 = Hurricane Gilberto 1988
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Cumulative number of infected and death people
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60 and over -

Stage 1
From Dec 20 50-59-
to Feb 21 Stage 2

From Feb 21
fo Apr 21

Front-line health
care personnel in
COVID-19 control

Children-
Stage 6
From July 21
fo March

Vaccination
Stages

40-49-
20-29- Stage 3
Stage 4 From Apr 21
From May 21 To May 21
fo June 21

30-39-
Stage 4
From May 21
to June 21 Only 4.2 Millon people have been

vaccinated in Mexico to date
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WHO* COVID-19 Global Table Data

Count Cumulative Infections Cumulative Death Lethality
ry Infections Ratio % Deaths Ratio % Ratio %

Brazil
Mexico
India
The United Kingdom

Italy

Russian Federation

*World Health Organization

28,825,174
11,061,665
2,130,477
11,262,707
4,229,002
3,101,093

4,351,553

24.567 %

2.419 %

1.816 %

92.599 %

3.604 %

2.643 %

3.709 %

522,469

266,398

190,923
158,063
124,797

100,479

90,275

20.054 %

10.225 %

7.328 7%

6.067 %

4.790 %

3.857 %

3.465 %

1.813 %

2.410%

8.962 %

1.403 %

2.951 %

3.240 %

2.075%

MeXxico

The eleventh most
populated country

Is the thirteen country with more
infected people

Is the third country with more
death people

Has the highest lethality ratio



